
name city zip phone Website

A Taste of India Vancouver V3N 3N4 604 682 3894

Akbars Own Vancouver BC V6J 604 736 8180 www.akbarsown.com
All India Sweets Vancouver V5H 3X1 604 327 0891 www.allindiarestaurant.com/
Ashiana Vancouver V5N 2R5 604 874 5060 ashianatandoori.com/
Banana Leaf BW Vancouver V5Z 1J8 604 731 6333 www.bananaleaf-vancouver.com
Banana Leaf Denman Vancouver V5Z 1J8 604 683 3333 www.bananaleaf-vancouver.com

Bombay Kitchen Vancouver 604-336-1111 www.bombaykitchenandbar.ca/
Copper Chimney Vancouver V6C 2E8 604 689 8862 www.copperchimney.ca
Copper Chimney Vancouver V6C 2E8 604.689 8862 www.copperchimney.ca

Crave India Vancouver  604-569-1850www.craveindiarestaurant.com/

Delhi 6 Vancouver 604-742-3311 www.delhi6.ca/
Delhi Darbar Vancouver V5N 2V9 604 877 7733 www.bcrestaurants.ca/delhidarbar

Dosa Corner Vancouver 604-324-3672 www.dosacornervancouver.com/
East is East Vancouver V6K2H5 604 734 5881 www.eastiseast.ca/

Fine6 Fine Vancouver 604-336-7999 www.spicy6.com/
Haandi Vancouver V7T 1B5 604 925 5262 www.handicuisine.com/

Hariali Express Vancouver 604-215-7556 www.hariyaliexpress.com/hariyali
House of Dosas Vancouver 604-875-1283 www.houseofdosa.net/
India Abroad Vancouver V6C 2E7 604 684 6047 www.facebook.com/IndiaBistroVancouver
India Bistro Vancouver V6E 1N2 604 684 6342 www.indiabistro.ca/#/home
India Gate Vancouver V6B 2B9 604 684 4617

India Grill Vancouver V6J 1M4 604 734 5777

India Village Vancouver 604 681 0678 www.indianvillageeatery.com/

Indian Delicacy Vancouver www.indiandelicacy.ca/
Indian Oven Vancouver V6J 1M9 604 730 5069 www.theindianoven.com

Indian Roti Vancouver 604-876-3767 www.indianrotikitchen.com/

Jambo Grill Vancouver 604-433-5060 www.jambogrill.ca/
Jollys Bistro Vancouver V6K 4A9 604 730 6929 www.jollysindianbistro.com/
JRs India Curry Vancouver V8W 1E6 361 9000

Kerala Vancouver V6P 4Z2 604 266 7000

King Mahal Vancouver V6R 2H9 604 222 2253

Kohinoor Tandoori Vancouver V6J 1M5 604 675 6212

Krishna Pure Veg Vancouver 604 688 9400

Maurya Indian Vancouver V6J 1W9 604 742 0622

Mirchi Vancouver 604266 7000 www.mirchivancouver.com/

Modern Handi Vancouver 604-559-5244 www.modernhandi.com/
New India Buffet Vancouver V5Z 1K1 604874 5800 www.newindiabuffet.com
Nirvana Vancouver V5T 3C9 604 872 8779 www.irvanaonmain.com/
Orgnl Tandoori Chaat Vancouver V5X 2P7 604 327 8901 www.tandooriraj.com/
Palki Vancouver V7L 2P9 604 986 7555 www.palkirestaurant.com
Palm Leaf Vancouver 604 875 1283 www.bcrestaurants.ca/palmleaf
Planet India Vancouver V5G 1G4 604 430 1600
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Planet Veg Vancouver V6J 1C8 604 734 1001 www.planetvegrestaurant.com
Radha Yoga - Eatery Vancouver V6A 2V7 604 605 0011

Raga Vancouver V6H1G3 604 733 1127

Rajni Balas Indian Vancouver V6A1S4 604 317 4886

Rangoli Vancouver V6H1K9 604 736 5711 www.vijsrangoli.ca
Salam Bombay Vancouver V6Z 1X6 604 681 6300 www.salambombay.com
Sitar Vancouver V6A 1E7 604 687 0049 www.sitarrestaurant.net/
Soho Naan Kebab Vancouver V6Z2H7 778 558 7272

Sula Vancouver 604-215-1130 www.sulaindianrestaurant.com/
Tandoori Garden Vancouver 604 984 0791

Tandoori King Vancouver V5X 3X5 604 327 3355 www.tandoorikings.com/
Tandoori Nights Vancouver V5X 3T4 604 327 7020

Taste of India Vancouver V6E 1C1 604 662 8585 www.a-taste-of-india.com/
Varinicey Pakoras Vancouver V5N 778 688 3766

Vijs Vancouver V6E0B6 604 736 6664 www.vijs.ca
Waterpoint Vancouver V6E 2B4 604 682 1778

Yogis Veg Vancouver V5L 3X9 604 251 9644
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www.facebook.com/IndiaBistroVancouver


